
Movies	List	(Filmography)
The	Last	Days	of	Pompeii https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-last-days-of-pompeii-1218993/actors
The	Peddler	and	the	Lady https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-peddler-and-the-lady-3654646/actors
They	Stole	a	Tram https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/they-stole-a-tram-3126871/actors
Romulus	and	the	Sabines https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/romulus-and-the-sabines-3795452/actors
Slave	Women	of	Corinth https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/slave-women-of-corinth-3203226/actors
Gastone https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gastone-3758740/actors
Allow	Me https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/allow-me-3307840/actors
City	of	Pain https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/city-of-pain-3821793/actors
Before	the	Postman https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/before-the-postman-17509044/actors
Three	Lucky	Fools https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/three-lucky-fools-23691619/actors
The	Ferocious	Saladin https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-ferocious-saladin-3793939/actors
Struggle	for	the	Matterhorn https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/struggle-for-the-matterhorn-14949933/actors
Concert	of	Intrigue https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/concert-of-intrigue-3078743/actors
Il	voto https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-voto-162347/actors
Rossini https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rossini-3941641/actors
The	Son	of	the	White
Mountain https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-son-of-the-white-mountain-3790608/actors

Frine,	Courtesan	of	Orient https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/frine%2C-courtesan-of-orient-3381794/actors
Tormento	del	passato https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tormento-del-passato-7825919/actors
Five	to	Nil https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/five-to-nil-3677286/actors
The	King's	Jester https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-king%27s-jester-3795499/actors
Margaret	of	Cortona https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/margaret-of-cortona-3846975/actors
The	Count	of	Brechard https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-count-of-brechard-3793599/actors
Rome	1585 https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rome-1585-27962687/actors
Thirty	Seconds	of	Love https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/thirty-seconds-of-love-3998307/actors
The	Betrothed https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-betrothed-3791181/actors
The	Last	Sentence https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-last-sentence-6455872/actors
Marco	Visconti https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/marco-visconti-3846583/actors
La	ladra https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-ladra-3230551/actors

Farewell,	My	Beautiful	Naples https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/farewell%2C-my-beautiful-naples-
15646239/actors

I	figli	non	si	vendono https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-figli-non-si-vendono-5980156/actors
Territorial	Militia https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/territorial-militia-3857921/actors
Frenesia https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/frenesia-3753026/actors
Il	ponte	dei	sospiri https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-ponte-dei-sospiri-3795189/actors
I,	His	Father https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i%2C-his-father-3801058/actors
Adam's	Tree https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/adam%27s-tree-3818259/actors
No	Women https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/no-women-3367152/actors
The	Wedding	March https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-wedding-march-3823004/actors
The	Sinner https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-sinner-25206515/actors
Call	at	Midnight https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/call-at-midnight-21999980/actors
What	a	Distinguished	Family https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/what-a-distinguished-family-3666909/actors
Father	For	a	Night https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/father-for-a-night-3894937/actors
The	Golden	Abyss https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-golden-abyss-22969403/actors
Stasera	sciopero https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/stasera-sciopero-3968448/actors
Le	Rouge	et	le	Noir https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-rouge-et-le-noir-110474603/actors
Fra	Diavolo https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fra-diavolo-3749191/actors
Jeanne	DorÃ© https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jeanne-dor%C3%A9-3807732/actors
Theatre https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/theatre-22967631/actors
The	Missing	Treaty https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-missing-treaty-3796082/actors
The	Circus	of	Life https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-circus-of-life-15990842/actors
L'amore	che	canta https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/l%27amore-che-canta-3818456/actors
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